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CORN IMPORTED AND EXPOETED.

-OT ACCOUNT, showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 19th August 1871.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eye
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Beer or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt)... /

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal

Eye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
[ndian Corn Meal ./„
Buckwheat Meal >,.

Total of Meal.,.

Total of Com and]
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) H

Malt (entered by )
the "Quarter) J

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
521,784
131,495
149,817

So',63^
56,643

287,522
1,911
» • •

1,169,807

Cwt,
44,179

•M

9
•»•*•»

44,18$

,213,995

Quarters.
..j

Scotland

Cwt.
28,690
5,093
9,344
7,800
3,391

14,574
37,109

106,001

Cwt.
16,880

. * ih

16,880

1

122,881

Quarters.
.it

Ireland.

Cwt.
183,044

120,445

M'

303,489

Cwt.
375

• •*

375

i
303,864

Quarters.
•"•>

!i . . . . ..

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
733,518
136,588
159,161

7,800
24,026
71,217

445,076
1,911
V

1,579,297

Cwt.
61,434

,..»

9

61,443.

1,640,740

Quarters.
a.

*J t-

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
6,357

255
741

"' 22
30

7,405

Cwt.
1,399

75
14

1,488

8,893

Quarters.
431

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
12,702

'"so
'"20

"-95

12,847

Cwt.
687

. 687

13,534

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
19,059

255
771

'" 42
30
95

20,252

Cwt,
. 2,086

75
r , o , H

.1 "

...2,176

22,427

Quarters.
431

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
August 21,

S. SELDON,
Assistant Principal

BANKRUPTS

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

Thomatr Widdall, of LittUS Birchatt, LeeK? near Stafford,
Bilk manufacturer.

Williart. Hutaby, of Downion, near Salisbury;l Wilti,
coal merchant, blacksmith, and farrier.

BANKROTTOIEB AWARDED.

V îlliam Thorny 'Williams, <$ -79, ^trand, Middlesex,
jeweller.

Samuel Philip Townsend, formerly of 10, Carlisle Street,
Sob.0, Middlesex, now residing out of England.

Henry Douss Palmer, of 78, Choumert Eoad, Peckham
Eye, Surrey, clerk id the Civil Service.

Hart-ie? Davis, «f 13, Prifiry Park Hoad, KUburn, Middle
sex.

pharlesnHiley,, of Punt Street, Gannon Street, Manchester,
Lancaster, wcrolleu merchant.

Thomas. Koberts, of Miles Higgias, Much Dew-church,
Hereford, farmer.

Charles Hill Onions, of the Deeffiglds, Sedgley, Stafford..
- ironmaster. i > . . J
Richard Barker, of Huddersfield, York, silk mercer,

milliner, and dressmaker.
Thomas Dean, of Leeds, York, cloth manufacturer,
Levi Faulkner, of Stockton, Durham, contractor..
George Taylor, of Golden Green, Hadlow, Kent, wheel'

wright and retailer ot beet.


