CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT, showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 19th August 1871.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Beer or Bigg	Cwt. 521,784 131,495 149,817 20,635 56,643 287,522 1,911 	Cwt. 28,690 5,093 9,344 7,800 3,391 14,574 37,109 	Cwt. 183,044 120,445 	Cwt. 733,518 136,588 159,161 7,800 24,026 71,217 445,076 1,911	Cwt. 6,357 255 741 22 30 	Cwt. 12,702 30 20 95 	Cwt. 19,059 255 771 42 30 95
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	1,169,807	106,001	303,489	1,579,297	7,405	12,847	20,252
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 44,179 9	Cwt. 16,880 	Cwt. 375 	Cwt. 61,434 9 	Cwt. 1,399 75 14 	Cwt. 687 	Cwt4 2,086 75 7, 0, 14 .1
Total of Meal.,.	44,188	16,880	375	61,443	1,488	. 687	2,175
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,213,995	122,881	303,864	 1,640,740 	8,893	13,534	
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 431	Quarters.	Quarters. 431

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, August 21, 1871. S. SELDON,

Assistant Principal

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTS.

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

Thomas Widdall, of Little Birchall, Leek; near Stafford, silk manufacturer.

William Humby, of Downton, near Salisbury; Wilts, coal merchant, blacksmith, and farrier.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

- William Thomas Williams, of 79, Strand, Middlesex, jeweller.
- Samuel Philip Townsend, formerly of 10, Carlisle Street, Soho, Middlesex, now residing out of England.

- Henry Douss Palmer, of 78, Choumert Road, Peckham Rye, Surrey, clerk in the Civil Service.
- Harriet Davis, of 13, Prigry Park Road, Kilburn, Middlesex. Charles Hiley, of Punt Street, Cannon Street, Manchester,
- Charles Hiley, of Punt Street, Cannon Street, Manchester, Lancaster, woollen merchant. Thomas Roberts, of Miles Higgins, Much Dew-church,
- Hereford, farmer. Charles Hill Onions, of the Deepfields, Sedgley, Stafford,
- ironmaster.
- Richard Barker, of Huddersfield, York, silk mercer, milliner, and dressmaker.
- Thomas Dean, of Leeds, York, cloth manufacturer.
- Levi Faulkner, of Stockton, Durham, contractor.
- George Taylor, of Golden Green, Hadlow, Kent, wheelwright and retailer of beer.